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2025/26 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 09.08.2025, 11:00, , Горішні Плавні. 25°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

1 : 1

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa

12 Kozlov Stanislav
33
23 Plys Oleksii
4 Tkach Valentyn
43 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
32
95 Zlatiev Zlat
10 Kozak Serhii (C)

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

11 Yarovyi Denys
9 Skrypkevych Maksym

Substitutes
35 Shukhman Bohdan
77 Stetsiuk Anatolii
7 Lavruk Viktor
17
20 Khachatrian Eduard
15
8

Coach
Rebenok Pavlo

75 Nabyt Maksym
15 Lushchyk Serhii
4 Kratov Mahomed
29 Pylypenko Roman
47 Markov Maksym (C)
43 Vienik Stanislav
55 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan
34 Skaraiev Oleksii
21 Lebid Illia
37 Fatianov Danylo
42 Kozyr Sviatoslav

Substitutes
99 Pirozhok Danylo
40 Chernikov Mykyta
36 Tishchenko Danylo
14 Khodak Nikita
49 Lebedenko Davyd
48 Motychak Vladyslav
38 Chebonenko Daniil

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Klokta Anton
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan
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, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 09.08.2025, 11:00, , Горішні Плавні. 25°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні 1 : 1 «Chornomorets-2» Odesa
32' 21 Lebid Illia

95 Zlatiev Zlat
15 60'

11 Yarovyi Denys
8 60'

65' 55 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan
38 Chebonenko Daniil

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

17 
70'

9 Skrypkevych Maksym
77 Stetsiuk Anatolii 70'

17 75'

77' 43 Vienik Stanislav
48 Motychak Vladyslav

33 78'

89' 34 Skaraiev Oleksii
49 Lebedenko Davyd

89' 21 Lebid Illia
14 Khodak Nikita

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


